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STAINLESS STEEL
BUTT WELDED ENDS & FLANGED
MANUAL OPERATED TANK BOTTOM VALVE
OPENING INTO VALVE TYPE

Stroke position

Working Pressure : Maximum 16 bar
Working Temperature : -10°C  /  220°C

NOTE : "X" Dimension can be changed if needed.  /  Double acting actuator is recommended for vacuum-operated applications.



SEAT SEAL
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STUFFING BOX SPRING

PTFE
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STUFFING BOX V-CHEVRON

KE 614 B1

INSTRUCTIONS  /  SPARE PARTS SERIES : 614

01

02

03

04

SPARE PART LIST

For the spare part orders, notifying us about the
part number at the chart below and also the

serial number on the valve are adequate.


